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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 10 Women, 400m Medley Apsolutna/Open
27.5.2017. - 17:55 Results
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:43.27 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 4:51.38 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 5:11.53 SEBESTYEN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 5:39.71 KREMENOVIĆ, Sara BIH Banja Luka 31.5.2015.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 4:53.34 766
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:45.75 38.27 250m: 3:04.26 42.38 350m: 4:21.46 35.27

100m: 1:07.48 36.39 200m: 2:21.88 36.13 300m: 3:46.19 41.93 400m: 4:53.34 31.88

2. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 4:57.95 731
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:46.73 39.03 250m: 3:06.75 41.76 350m: 4:24.29 35.04

100m: 1:07.70 36.55 200m: 2:24.99 38.26 300m: 3:49.25 42.50 400m: 4:57.95 33.66

3. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 5:14.31 622
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:51.70 41.20 250m: 3:16.95 45.53 350m: 4:39.17 36.24

100m: 1:10.50 38.28 200m: 2:31.42 39.72 300m: 4:02.93 45.98 400m: 5:14.31 35.14

4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:23.13 573
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:58.43 42.64 250m: 3:24.96 45.13 350m: 4:47.85 37.71

100m: 1:15.79 41.10 200m: 2:39.83 41.40 300m: 4:10.14 45.18 400m: 5:23.13 35.28

5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.96 568
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:54.18 42.03 250m: 3:20.97 45.21 350m: 4:45.85 39.22

100m: 1:12.15 38.93 200m: 2:35.76 41.58 300m: 4:06.63 45.66 400m: 5:23.96 38.11

6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:31.08 532
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:59.50 43.00 250m: 3:28.41 47.70 350m: 4:54.25 37.47

100m: 1:16.50 41.62 200m: 2:40.71 41.21 300m: 4:16.78 48.37 400m: 5:31.08 36.83

7. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 PS Vojvodine 5:45.90 467
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 2:03.63 46.48 250m: 3:36.67 46.54 350m: 5:06.36 41.60

100m: 1:17.15 42.20 200m: 2:50.13 46.50 300m: 4:24.76 48.09 400m: 5:45.90 39.54

8. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 "Banat" Kikinda 6:09.99 381
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:10.03 48.96 250m: 3:50.31 52.63 350m: 5:28.47 45.45

100m: 1:21.07 43.96 200m: 2:57.68 47.65 300m: 4:43.02 52.71 400m: 6:09.99 41.52
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